
January 2024

Monday, January 8 ------------------------School Resumes @ 8:05 am
Monday, January 15------------------------Martin Luther King Day *NO SCHOOL*
Tuesday, January 16------------------------PTA Meeting @ 8:15 am Room 21
Tuesday, January 23------------------------ 4th Grade Music Performance @6:30pm
January 24-26 -----------------------------Gently Used Book Sale
Tuesday, January 30-----------------------Imagination Machine Assembly

February 2024
Monday, February 5---------------------------Staff Development Day – NO SCHOOL
February 12----------------------------------- PTA Meeting @ 8:15 am Room 21
February 19- 23------------------------------President’s Week *NO SCHOOL*
February 26 – March 1----------------------Read Across America Week
Wednesday, February 28 --------------------Read on the Green @ 12:30 

March 2024

March 5-8------------------------------------5th Grade Outdoor Science School
Monday, March 11----------------------------Spring Pictures
Friday, March 15-----------------------------Leolympics
Monday, March 18----------------------------PTA Meeting @ 8:15
March 18-19, 21-22, 25----------------------Parent Conferences *DISMISSAL 12:50pm*
March 22-------------------------------------Movie Night @ 6pm
March 25-27--------------------------------- Talent Show Auditions

April 2024

Monday, April 10------------------------------5th Grade Music Performance @ 6:30pm
April 1-5--------------------------------------Spring Break *NO SCHOOL*
Thursday, April 25----------------------------Open House @ 6:00 – 7:15 pm *DISMISSAL 12:50*
** Lee STEAM Fair- TBD** **Spelling Bee TBD**

May 2024
May 6-10---------------------------------------Teacher Appreciation Week
Monday, May 6---------------------------------Begin CAASPP Testing for 3rd to 5th grades
Tuesday, May 7-------------------------------1st Grade Music Performance @ 6:30pm
Thursday, May 9---------------------------------Yellow Day (Kindness is Cool Day)
Friday, May 10---------------------------------- Lee Talent Show @ 6pm at McGaugh
Monday, May 20-------------------------------5th Grade Awards Night 5pm at Oak
Monday, May 20---------------------------------PTA Meeting @ 8:15 am
Wednesday, May 22---------------------------Special Person’s Day @ 11:00 am
Friday, May 24---------------------------------Staff Development Day *NO SCHOOL*
Monday, May 27--------------------------------Memorial Day *NO SCHOOL*

**5th Grade Promotion – date and time TBD** **Project LEAP Auction- date and time TBD**

June 2024

Tuesday, May 28 -------------------------------Champions of Smiles Flag Ceremony
Monday, June 3---------------------------------Kinder Sing @ 10:30 am
Tuesday, June 4-------------------------------Last Day of School *DISMISSAL @ 12:50*


